2021 - 2022
Humania ���� � ��������
�
�
��
Tierurnen Petributes Katalog
Preise auf Anfrage
76

B3000(N/M) 27.7 x 17.8 x 13 3,000 ash hardwood 6
Bramber Caskets
Traditional style solid ash hardwood caskets with
rounded mouldings.
- In two colours and 6 sizes
- Screw-on base
- Suitable for engraving or flexi-plaques
Natural Oak (N) Mahogany stained Ash (M)
Lindfield Caskets
Traditional style solid oak or ash hardwood caskets
with rounded mouldings.
- In two colours and 5 sizes
- Screw-on base
-Suitable for engraving or flexi-plaques
Code Dimensions Capacity (cc) Material Per Carton
LIN0120(N/M) 11.8 x 8.8 x 7.5 120 oak / ash hardwood 33
LIN0360(N/M) 14.8 x 11 x 8.8 360 oak / ash hardwood 33
LIN0500(N/M) 17.8 x 12.8 x 9.7 500 oak / ash hardwood 24
LIN1200(N/M) 18.2 x 15.2 x 12 1,200 oak hardwood 18
LIN1600(N/M) 22.8 x 15.3 x 11.7 1,600 oak / ash hardwood 15
Classic Caskets
Natural (N) Mahogany stained (M)
Code Dimensions Capacity (cc) Material Per Carton
CLA03200(N/M) 29.6 x 20.1 x 12.5 3,200 ash hardwood 6

CHE25000 51 x 34 x 34 25,000 vinyl, plywood, PU leather, metal fixings
Traditional "tack-room" style Equine Casket with
brass & leather style straps & fixings.
- In 3 sizes
- Hinged lid
- Memento shelf inside
- Suitable for engraving or plaques
Personalisation of Caskets
Wooden caskets are perfect for personalisation and we can engrave directly onto the casket itself or onto plaques which can be
affixed. A dark or gilt wax finish can be applied to enhance the engraved design.
See page 38-39 for more details.
Woven Caskets & Pouches
*4,000cc size is only available with calico Bag, Ribbon & Flower. N.B. Sizes & capacities of hand-woven products may vary
Square Rectangular (WC06700)
Code Dimensions (cm) Capacity (cc) Material
WC01300 15 x 15 x 16 1,300 woven willow
WC04300 21 x 21 x 20 4,300 woven willow
WC06700 30 x 25 x 19 6,700 woven willow
WC09000 28 x 28 x 26 9,000 woven willow
WC16500 32 x 32 x 30 16,500 woven willow
WC25000 38 x 38 x 36 25,000 woven willow
WC30000 40 x 40 x 41 30,000 woven willow
Willow Casket

Capacity (cc) 600
Photo Size(s) 4" x 4"
Material & Finish bamboo, glass flocked cardboard
Suitability
- Full ashes / shared ashes / keepsake
- Memento or Memory box
This contemporary bamboo ashes urn has a hinged photo frame lid with a recessed magnetic catch.
Small mementos may be stored on the black flocked memento shelf and ashes concealed beneath.
Supplied with a plastic ashes bag.
Tribute FramePod
*Handmade Mulberry paper ashes bag sold seperately. See Accessories p.37
Tribute Boxes
Please scan this code to see our instructional video
1514
Code Dimensions (cm) Capacity (cc) Material
FIN0600(BUR/BLU) 19 x 12.5 x 5 600 kraft paper and card
FIN1250(BUR/BLU) 23 x 15 x 6 1,250 kraft paper and card
FIN2400(BUR/BLU) 25 x 17 x 8.5 2,400 kraft paper and card
FIN4500(BUR/BLU) 27 x 19 x 12 4,500 kraft paper and card
Burgundy (BUR)
Findon Casket above shown
embellished using our new
wax seal system.

Dark Plaque (PD)
Onyx Urns
Colours/patterns will vary. Images above are intended as examples only
Code Dimensions (cm) Capacity (cc) Material
ONYX0400 13.6  x 13.6 x 8 400 polished onyx
ONYX0600 14.6  x 14.6  x 10 600 polished onyx
ONYX0900 17.5 x 17.5 x 12 900 polished onyx
Tactile, rounded natural onyx ashes urn, turned and
polished, in 3 sizes
- Each urn is unique in colour and pattern
- Individually boxed
- Suitable for use with Memory Capsule (p.35)
Serenity Urns
Black (B) White (W)
Code Dimensions (cm) Capacity (cc) Material
SER0150(B/W/BLU) 6.4  x  6.4  x  9 150 glazed porcelain
SER0370(B/W/BLU) 9.2  x  9.2  x  12.5 370 glazed porcelain
SER0760(B/W/BLU) 10.8  x 10.8  x 16 760 glazed porcelain
SER1600(B/W/BLU) 14.3 x 14.3 x 20 1,600 glazed porcelain
SER2370(B/W/BLU) 15 x 15 x 22 2,370 glazed porcelain
Contemporary glazed porcelain ashes urn
In three colours and 5 sizes
- Sealable lid
- Individually boxed
- range includes keepsake size
Blue (BLU)
Pawprint Urns
Code Dimensions (cm) Capacity (cc) Material
BRMU0300 11 x  11  x  9 300 metal
BRMU0600 12  x  12  x  10 600 metal
BRMU1100 15  x 15  x 12 1,100 metal
BRMU2200 19 x 19 x 15 2,200 metal
Contemporary turned metal urn with Pawprint
design in 4 sizes (including keepsake)
- Sealable screw-on lid.
- Individually boxed
White Plaque (PW)
Pawprint Heart Urns
Code Dimensions (cm) Capacity (cc) Material
BRMH0060 7 x  7  x  4.5 60 metal
BRMH0400 12 .5 x  13  x  7.5 400 metal
Contemporary turned metal urn in the shape of
a heart with Pawprint design in 2 sizes (including
keepsake)
- Sealable screw-on base.